

Bid 88-2021 Addendum 2 Environmental Remediation Contractor Environmental Remediation Contractor, LLC Supplier Response

Event Information

Number: Bid 88-2021 Addendum 2

Title: Cane Run Bank Stabilization Project

Type: Competitive Bid

Issue Date: 8/12/2021

Deadline: 9/2/2021 02:00 PM (ET)

Contact Information

Contact: Brian Marcum

Address: Central Purchasing

Government Center Building

Room 338

200 East Main Street Lexington, KY 40507

Phone: (859) 2583320 Fax: (859) 2583322

Email: brianm@lexingtonky.gov

Environmental Remediation Contractor Information

Contact: Chris McGovern Address: 6006 Groveport Rd.

Groveport, OH 43215

Phone: (614) 769-6535

Email: chrism@ercontractor.com Web Address: www.ercontractor.com

ONLY ONLINE BIDS WILL BE ACCEPTED! By submitting your response, you certify that you are authorized to represent and bind your company and that you agree to all bid terms and conditions as stated in the attached bid/RFP/RFQ/Quote/Auction documents.

Chris McGovern	chrism@ercontractor.com			
Signature	Email			
Submitted at 9/2/2021 12:10:22 PM				

Response Attachments

Cane Run Final Bid.pdf

Cane Run Final Bid

Bid Lines

	a Ellics				
1	Construction Entrance				
	Quantity: 1 UOM: Lump Sum	Price:	\$26,000.00	Total:	\$26,000.00
2	Low Water Crossing				
	Quantity: 2 UOM: Lump Sum	Price:	\$4,600.00	Total:	\$9,200.00
3	Grading/Haul Off				
	Quantity: 1110 UOM: Cubic Yard	Price:	\$28.50	Total:	\$31,635.00
4	Tree and Vegetation Removal				
	Quantity: 1 UOM: Lump Sum	Price:	\$7,910.00	Total:	\$7,910.00
5	Geotextile Fabric Class I				
	Quantity: 1060 UOM: Square Yard	Price:	\$4.20	Total:	\$4,452.00
6	Channel Lining, Class II				
	Quantity: 80 UOM: Ton	Price:	\$58.00	Total:	\$4,640.00
7	Channel Lining, Class III				
	Quantity: 810 UOM: Ton	Price:	\$56.00	Total:	\$45,360.00
8	Planting Area Erosion Fabric				
	Quantity: 360 UOM: Square Yard	Price:	\$4.50	Total:	\$1,620.00

9	Planting Area Straw/ Seed Cover				
	Quantity: 360 UOM: Square Yard	Price:	\$2.60	Total:	\$936.00
1	Sandbag and Water Pump Around				
U	Quantity: 1 UOM: Lump Sum	Price:	\$4,540.00	Total:	\$4,540.00
1	Site Restoration				
1	Quantity: 1 UOM: Lump Sum	Price:	\$2,720.00	Total:	\$2,720.00
1 2	USGS I Beam/Concrete				
2	Quantity: 1 UOM: Lump Sum	Price:	\$4,740.00	Total:	\$4,740.00

Response Total: \$143,753.00